
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

8 

90 

66 

33 

1 

12 

5 

55 

38 

22 

G56 

85 

87 

13 

6 

21 

G4 

44 

Name 

AKW-Kretzer-Racing 

Sidecar Team Hirschi´s Sense 

RSC-Racing Roscher-Burkard-Penz13 

Zimmermann Racing 

Team Streuer - Daalhuizen 

Sidecar Racingteam Smits 

Schröder Werth Sidecar Racing 

team bete des vosges 

Treasure Racing 

Talens Racing 

Sidecar-Racing-Team Rutz 

Team Kranenburg 

Halo Delmeco 

Lingo´s Lower-Rhine Sidecar Racers 

Weekers Racing 

RCN Factory Racing 

THE GENT-Express 

Faster Sidecar Racing 

Nat 

DEU/DEU 

CHE/CHE 

DEU/CHE 

DEU/DEU 

NLD/NLD 

NLD/NLD 

CHE/DEU 

FRA/FRA 

AUS/AUS 

NLD/BEL 

CHE/CHE 

NLD/NLD 

NLD/NLD 

DEU/DEU 

NLD/NLD 

NLD/NLD 

BEL/DEU 

CHE/CHE 

Motorrad 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 BMW 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Yamaha 600 ccm 

RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

RSR F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

Windle F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

Laps 

12 

13 

7 

10 

12 

11 

14 

6 

10 

13 

9 

8 

7 

9 

3 

13 

6 

8 

Best Tm 

1:33.209 

1:34.692 

1:34.864 

1:35.280 

1:35.336 

1:36.460 

1:36.740 

1:37.388 

1:37.423 

1:37.657 

1:38.566 

1:40.296 

1:40.344 

1:41.746 

1:44.314 

1:44.619 

1:46.625 

1:50.967 

Diff 

1.483 

1.655 

2.071 

2.127 

3.251 

3.531 

4.179 

4.214 

4.448 

5.357 

7.087 

7.135 

8.537 

11.105 

11.410 

13.416 

17.758 

Gap 

1.483 

0.172 

0.416 

0.056 

1.124 

0.280 

0.648 

0.035 

0.234 

0.909 

1.730 

0.048 

1.402 

2.568 

0.305 

2.006 

4.342 

In Lap 

4 

12 

3 

7 

5 

3 

8 

5 

3 

9 

3 

5 

4 

5 

3 

7 

3 

5 

Sorted on best lap time

Gedruckt: 28.09.2018 17:03:30 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Wilfried Kasper D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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IDM Hockenheim/D 

IDM Sidecar 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation started at 16:30:00 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

28.09.2018 16:30 


